ION HOODED NEO VEST 3/2

Code: 48200-4175

€ 109,99

BERE

In ION&#39;s point of view even the smallest items in the product range deserve the same dedication and precision as every
complex item. Therefore the NEO ACCESSORIES are a small but essential part of the whole equipment and sometimes these
small items decide whether you have a great day on the water or you go home in deep frustration.

Extend your session with our selection of NEO ACCESSORIES — protecting you and keeping you warm

Neoprene Visor Elastic Drawchord with cordlock - Visor Fixation

MATERIALS
80% Neoprene / 20% Nylon

SIZES

46/XS
48/S
50/M
52/L
54/XL.

Filtri
Size

Surfcorner Store

Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy

+39 0541 083880

Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.com/ion_hooded_neo_vest_3_2_winter
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